
COCKTAILS

Black Forest Martini 22

Yuzu Fig Sour

Seafire Dragon

Strawberry & Passionfruit Mojito

Chocolate Liqueur, Vanilla Vodka, Raspberry, Whipped Cream 

Fig Gin, Yuzu Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Foam

Spiced Rum, Elderflower Liqueur, Pink Dragon Fruit, Passionfruit, Orgeat, Lemon

White Rum, Strawberry, Passionfruit, Lime, Mint, Soda

Spill The Tea*
Earl Grey Tea, Japanese Whiskey, Apricot Brandy, Fortified Shiraz

Honey I’m Home*
Honey Bourbon, Honey, Orange Bitters, Orange Peel

Bloody Myrtle
Limoncello, Blood Orange Gin, Sugar, Lemon, Tonic, Lemon Myrtle Sugar Rim

Coffee & Cream
Coffee Tequila, Baileys, Sugar, Espresso, Cinnamon Sugar

Smoked Banana*
Mezcal, Banana Liqueur, Reposado, Lime, Agave, Tabasco, Chilli Salt Rim

+3 To Turn Any Other Cocktail Frozen

HOUSE COCKTAILS

24

22

24

24

22

24

24

22

*Includes Premium Bought In Ice

Amaretti Sour

All 18

Mockarita

Lyre’s Amaretti, Lemon, Sugar Syrup

Lyre’s Agave Blanco, Lyre’s Orange Sec, Lime, Sugar

Nojito
Lyre’s Spiced Rum, Strawberry Syrup, Passionfruit Syrup, Lime, Mint

Cos-No
Lyre’s Orange Sec, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Cranberry juice

Italian Spritz
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Non-alcoholic Presseco, Soda

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Dragon
Lyre’s Spiced Rum, Dragonfruit, Passionfruit Syrup, Orgeat, Lime



COCKTAILS

24

Margarita

Negroni*

Old Fashioned*

Amaretto Sour*

Reposado, Cointreau, Lime

Dry Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters, Orange Peel

Disaronno, Sugar Syrup, Lemon, Foam

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime

Long Island Iced Tea
Dry Gin, Vodka, White Rum, Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon, Cola

Whiskey Sour*
Bourbon, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Foam

+3 To Turn Any Other Cocktail Frozen

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

22

22

24

22

24

24

24

*Includes Premium Bought In Ice

Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar, Espresso

22

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Lime, Prosecco

24

Margarita | Frozen
Rhubard Coconut, or Classic

22

Seafire Sloe Gin Sour
Sloe Gin, Lime, Sugar, Foam

24

Martini
Choice of Vodka or Gin |  Dry or Dirty

22

Bramble
Dry Gin, Chambord, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Blackberry Jam

22



NON-ALCOHOLIC

BEER

Heineken 0.0%

Bridge Road ‘Free Time’

SODA

Coca Cola

Coca Cola No Sugar

Dry Ginger Ale

Lift

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Raspberry Lemonade

Soda, Lime & Bitters

Soda Water

Tonic

Unlimited Sparkling Water

9

9.5

All 5.5

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

Lyre’s Prosecco 11

Fever Tree Tonic

5pp

BOTTLED

Coca Cola

Coca Cola No Sugar

Sprite

All 6.5



BEER/CIDER

ON TAP

BOTTLE/CAN

Cascade Premium Light

Hahn Super Dry

Seafire Mid Strength

Seafire Lager

Sapporo Premium Beer (Japan)

Peroni Nastro Azzuro

Corona

Bridge Road Little hazy

12

13

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Bridge Road ‘Bling’ IPA

Bridge Road Ginger Beer

13.5

15

10

12

12

12.5

13.5

15

15

GLUTEN FREE

Bridge Road Celtic Red Ale 15

Bridge Road ‘Beachworth’ Pale 13

Guiness 13

Hahn Super Dry Gluten Free 12

GINGER BEER

CIDER

Barossa Cider Co. Squashed Apple 13

Barossa Cider Co. Squashed Cloudy 13

Barossa Cider Co. Squashed Pear 13



WINE FLIGHTS $

3x 60mL Pours

32SORBY ADAMS

Sorby Adams ‘Lassell’ Grenache 2021 (V)
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Sorby Adams ‘Isolde’ Cabernet Sauvignon 2022 (V)
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Sorby Adams ‘La Verrier’ Shiraz 2021 (V)
Barossa Valley, South Australia

40PREMIUM SHIRAZ
Wirra Wirra ‘Woodhenge’ 2022
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Mollydooker ‘Blue Eyed Boy’ 2022 (V)
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Rusden ‘Black Guts’ 2022
Barossa Valley, South Australia

28ITALIAN
Montepulciano D’Abruzzo ‘DOC’ 2023
Abruzzo, Italy

Marcarini Langhe ‘DOC’ 2023
Lasarin, Italy

De’ Vasari Chianti Riserva ‘DOCG’ 2019
Tuscany, Italy

28
CHARDONNAY
d’Arenberg ‘The Olive Grove’ 2022
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Heggies Vineyard Single Block Estate 2022 (V)
Eden Valley, South Australia

Knappstein 2023
Clare Valley, South Australia

35
YALUMBA

Yalumba ‘The Cigar’ 2022 (V)

Add ‘The Caley’ 2018

Coonawarra, South Australia

Yalumba ‘The Menzies’ 2020 (V)
Coonawarra, South Australia

Yalumba ‘The Signature’ “The 51  Vintage” 2022st

Barossa, South Australia

+65



MUSEUM RELEASE BTL

Yalumba ‘Octavius’ Old Vine Shiraz 2017 (V)
Barossa valley, South Australia

295

Yalumba ‘Octavius’ Old Vine Shiraz 2015 (V)
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Yalumba ‘The Caley’ Cabernet Shiraz 2018 (V)
Barossa Valley/Coonawarra, South Australia

385

540

Yalumba ‘The Caley’ Cabernet Shiraz 2015 (V)
Barossa Valley/Coonawarra, South Australia

780

Yalumba ‘The Caley’ Cabernet Shiraz 2013 (V)
Barossa Valley/Coonawarra, South Australia

Clarendon Hills ‘Australis’ Syrah 2016
Clarendon, South Australia

810

700

Yalumba ‘The Menzies’ Cabernet Sauvignon 2015 (V)
Barossa Valley, South Australia

185

Yalumba ‘The Signature’ “The 46  Vintage” Cabernet Shiraz 2015th

Barossa Valley, South Australia

Yalumba ‘Octavius’ Old Vine Shiraz 2018 (V)
Barossa Valley, South Australia

210

295

Clarendon Hills ‘Australis’ Syrah 2012
Clarendon, South Australia

Jim Barry ‘The Armagh’ Shiraz 2016
Clare Valley, South Australia

Glaetzer ‘Eye of Ra’ Unfiltered Shiraz 2018
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Henschke ‘Hill of Grace’ Shiraz 1990
Barossa Ranges Estate, South Australia

Henschke ‘Hill of Grace’ Shiraz 1988
Adelaide Hills Estate, South Australia

Penfolds ‘Grange’ Bin 95 Shiraz, Vintage 98, Bottled 99
Magill Estate, South Australia

700

600

950

2000

2200

2200

Reilly’s Dry Land Mataro 2017 (V)
Clare Valley, South Australia

85

Reilly’s ‘Stolen Block’ Hand Picked Shiraz 2016
Clare Valley, South Australia

115



CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING
Grace Under Pressure Blanc de Blancs (V)

Jansz Vintage Cuvée 2021 (V)

G.H. Mumm Brut Cordon Rouge

Pol Roger Brut Réserve

Louis Roederer Cristal 2014

Pol Roger Brut Réserve 3L Magnum

 Mount Gambier, Limestone Coast, South Australia

Tasmania, Australia

Reims, France

Épernay, France 

Reims, France

Épernay, France 

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Reims, France

Bollinger Special Cuvée 350mL
Aÿ, France

Riva Dei Frati Prosecco NV Brut ‘DOC’
Veneto, Italy

Paulettes Sparkling Shiraz Piccolo (200mL) (V)
Clare Valley, South Australia

Louis Roederer
Reims, France

Billecart Salmon Brut Rose
Aÿ, France

Bollinger Special Cuvée
Aÿ, France

Veuve Clicquot 1.5L Magnum
Reims, France

Billecart Salmon Brut Réserve
Aÿ, France

GLS      BTL

12        57

 14.5        70

19

153

26      172

21      135

210

255

255

265

305

305

480

750

890

Saint And Scholar Pinot Noir Chardonnay 2023
Barossa Valley, South Australia

 14.5        70



WHITE

Anvers ‘Razorback Road’ 2025
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Babich Black Label Estate Grown 2024
Marlborough, New Zealand 

150      250      BTL

MOSCATO

Mars Needs Moscato
South Australia

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO

Ghost Rock 2024 (V)
Tasmania, Australia

STEADING BLANC

Torbreck 2021
Barossa Valley, South Australia

15         24        70

12         18        55

12.5         18        54

14.5         23        70

      95

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Longview ‘Queenie’ 2025
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

13      21.5        65

CHARDONNAY

d’Arenberg ‘The Olive Grove’ 2024
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Knappstein 2024
Clare Valley, South Australia

12         19        57

14         23        65

Heggies Vineyard Single Block Estate 2022 (V)
Eden Valley, South Australia

Adelaide Hills, South Australia

21         34      105

130Shaw and Smith M3 2023

Adelaide Hills, South Australia

145Geoff Weaver Single Vineyard 2021

Chablis, France

140‘William Fevre’ Petit Chablis 2023

FIANO

Down The Rabbit Hole 2024
McLaren Vale, South Australia

22         35      105

Shaw and Smith 2025
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

17      26.5        77

VIOGNER

Yalumba ‘The Virgilius’ 2022 
Eden Valley, South Australia

110



ROSE
Sorby Adams ‘Jazz’ Pinot Rose 2023 (V)
Eden Valley, South Australia

Mazi MCG 2023
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Rockford Alicante Bouchet 2024
Barossa Valley, South Australia

150      250      BTL

RED 150      250      BTL

12.5         20        59

14         23        71

16         26        76

XO 2024 (V)
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

14        23         69

PINOT NOIR

Karrawatta ‘Nimblefoot’ 2023
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Yealands Estate Single Vineyard 2021
Marlborough, New Zealand

21        34       100

105

Faiveley 2022
Buorgogne, France

155

Pikes ‘The Merle’ 2022
Clare Valley, South Australia

Grosset ‘Polish Hill’ 2023
Clare Valley, South Australia

130

170

CHENIN BLANC

Rusden ‘Christian’ 2023
Barossa Valley, South Australia

73

RIESLING

Jim Barry Watervale 2024
Clare Valley, South Australia

13.5        22         63

Skillogalee 2023
Clare Valley, South Australia

Shaw and Smith 2023
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

70

18        29         82

Penfolds Bin 51 2024
Eden Valley, South Australia

115

GRÜNER VELTLINER

Longview 2025
Macclesfield, South Australia

15      24.5         72

Reilly’s Watervale Riesling 2016
Clare Valley, South Australia

90



MALBEC

Karrawatta Meddler 2020
Langhorne Creek, South Australia

100

ZINFANDEL

Rusden ‘Chookshed’ 2023
Barossa Valley, South Australia

140

Prunotto Barolo ‘DOCG’ 2018
Piedmonte, Italy

Paolo Scavino Barolo Ravera ‘DOCG’ 2017
Piedmonte, Italy

210

400

AMARONE

Speri Amarone Monte Sant’Urbano ‘DOCG’ 2016
Veneto, Italy

335

150      250      BTL

NEBBIOLO

Marcarini Langhe ‘DOC’ 2023
Lasarin, Italy

24         40      120

MERLOT

Smith and Hooper Riserva 2019 (V)
Wrattonbully, South Australia

92

De’ Vasari Chianti Riserva ‘DOCG’ 2019
Tuscany, Italy

15.5     24.5        72

SANGIOVESE

MONTEPULCIANO

D’Abruzzo ‘DOC’ 2023
Abruzzo, Italy

14         23        68

Anvers Estate Grown 2022 (V)
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

19        30        88

BARBERA

Down The Rabbit Hole Sangiovese/Cabernet 2022
McLaren Vale, South Australia

82

Mr Brightside ‘Eurotrash’ 2021 (V)
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

57

BLENDS

Chalk Hill Tempranillo Grenache 2023 (V)
McLaren Vale, South Australia

13        21        59



150      250      BTL

Yalumba ‘The Menzies’ 2020 (V)
Coonawarra, South Australia

29         47       135

Rusden ‘Boundaries’ 2021/2022
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Wynns ‘Messenger’ Single Vineyard 2021
Coonawarra, South Australia

140

155

D’arenberg ‘Coppermine Road’ 2019
McLaren Vale, South Australia

175

Yalumba ‘The Menzies’ 1.5L Magnum 2015
Coonawarra, South Australia

Yalumba ‘The Menzies’ 3L Magnum 2014

305

600
Coonawarra, South Australia

Sorby Adams ‘Isolde’ 2022 (V)
Barossa Valley, South Australia

20         32         98

CABERNET

Mr Riggs ‘Outpost’ 2022 (V)
Coonawarra, South Australia

57

Yalumba ‘The Cigar’ 2022 (V)
Coonawarra, South Australia

17         28         85

GRENACHE
Dune ‘Cactus Canyon’ 2023
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Turkey Flat Estate Grown 2022
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Sorby Adams ‘Lassell’ 2021 (V)
Barossa Valley, South Australia

GSM

Turkey Flat ‘Butcher’s Block’ 2023 (V)
Barossa Valley, South Australia

14         22         64

Torbreck ‘Steading’ 2022
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Turkey Flat ‘Butcher’s Block’ 1.5L Magnum 2021

105

120

25         40       115

112

70

MOURVÈDRE

Hewitson Old Garden Vineyard (Planted 1853) 2021
Barossa Valley, South Australia

178

Barossa Valley, South Australia



Mollydooker ‘Blue Eyed Boy’ 2022 (V)
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Jim Barry ‘Mcrae Wood’ 375mL 2021
Clare Valley, South Australia

72

Jim Barry ‘Mcrae Wood’ 750mL 2021
Clare Valley, South Australia

145

28         45      135

Penfolds Bin 28 2022
South Australia

135

Torbreck ‘The Struie’ 2023
Barossa Valley, South Australia

130

Kaesler ‘The Bogan’ 2022
Barossa Valley, South Australia

140

Sorby Adams ‘La Verrier’ 2021 (V)
Barossa Valley, South Australia

25         40      115

CABERNET SHIRAZ
Rockford ‘Rod And Spur’ 2021
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Yalumba ‘The Signature’ “The 51  Vintage” 2022st

Barossa, South Australia

Penfolds Bin 389 2022
South Australia

SHIRAZ

Dandelion ‘Lioness of McLaren Vale’ 2022
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Hewitson ‘Ned And Henry’s’ 2022 (V)
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Ben Glaetzer ‘Bishop’ 2022
Barossa Valley, South Australia

16         26        78

Wirra Wirra ‘Woodhenge’ 2022
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Yangarra Estate 2022
McLaren Vale, South Australia

89

Hugh Hamilton ‘Black Ops’ (Saperavi Blend) 2021
McLaren Vale, South Australia

22      33.5        98

28        45       135

260

Hickinbotham ‘The Peake’ 2020
McLaren Vale, South Australia

270

34        55       155

13         22        64

18         28        83

12         20        57

150      250      BTL

D’arenberg ‘Dead Arm’ 2019
McLaren Vale, South Australia

170



Mollydooker ‘Carnival Of Love’ 2022 (V)
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Ben Glaetzer ‘Amon Ra’ 2021
Barossa Valley, South Australia

150      250      BTL

Penfolds ‘St Henri’ 2020
South Australia

275

Wynns ‘Michael’ Estate Grown 2019
Coonawarra, South Australia

Sorby Adams ‘The Thing’ 2019
Barossa Valley, South Australia

300

300

Torbreck ‘The Factor’ 2020
Barossa Valley, South Australia

320

Mollydooker ‘Velvet Glove’ 2021
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Hentley Farm “Clos Otto’ 2022
Barossa Valley, South Australia

360

500

205

205

Rockford ‘Basket Press’ 2021
Barossa Valley, South Australia

250

Rusden ‘Black Guts’ 2022
Barossa Valley, South Australia

38         61       185

Mr Riggs ‘The Chap’ 2020
Coonawarra, South Australia

250

Yangarra ‘Ironheart’ 2020
McLaren Vale, South Australia

255



SPIRITS $

GIN

Threefold Dry

23  Street Signaturerd

Red Hen

Adelaide Hills 78 Degrees

Ounce

Threefold Aromatic

Hayman’s Sloe

Hendrick’s

Seppeltsfield SRD Shiraz

AHD Green Ant

Isle of Harris

Threefold GSM Shiraz

Threefold Mediterranean

Never Never Triple Juniper

23  Street Navy Strengthrd

23  Street Yuzurd

23  Street Tropicalrd

36S Blood Orange

Hendrick’s Flora Adora

Threefold Blood Orange

Threefold Summer Harvest Raspberry

Never Never Juniper Freak

12

13

13

14

14

14

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

22

VODKA

Threefold

23  Street Roserd

Belvedere*

Grey Goose*

12

14

17

19

*Includes Premium Bought In Ice



$
TEQUILA

1800 Blanco

1800 Coconut

1800 Reposado

400 Conejos Mezcal*

1800 Anejo

14

14

16

18

20

WHISKY/BOURBON

Buffalo Trace

Canadian Club

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Southern Comfort

Jameson Irish

Maker’s Mark

Old No.15 Honey Bourbon

Wild Turkey

Woodford Reserve*

Fuji Single Grain*

Yoichi Single Malt*

Kaibutsu Monki*

Kaibutsu Doragon*

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

19

26

33

20

20

SCOTCH

Chivas Regal 12 Year Blended

Monkey Shoulder Blended

Glenfiddich 12 Year Single Malt*

Glenfiddich 14 Year Single Malt*

Glenfiddich 16 Year Single Malt*

Laphroaig Select Islay Single Malt*

Ardberg Islay Single Malt*

Johnnie Walker Blue Blended*

13

14

18

21

28

24

25

37

*Includes Premium Bought In Ice



$

RUM

Beenleigh White

Bundaberg

Bacardi

Malibu Coconut

Sailor Jerry

Kraken

Bacardi Eximo*

Bacardi Exquisito*

Bacardi Paraiso*

12

12

13

13

13

14

17

28

61

LIQEURS/APERITIFS

Aperol

Baileys

Barbaresso

Campari

Cointreau

Frangelico

Kahlua

Massenez Apricot

Massenez Banana

Pimm’s

Amaro Montenegro

Massenez Raspberry

Mozart Chocolate

Threefold Limoncello

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

AUSTRALIAN WHISKY/BOURBON

23  Street Hybridrd

Starward Two-Fold*

Gospel Straight Rye*

Starward Nova*

Starward Solera*

12

20

17

21

26

*Includes Premium Bought In Ice


